

e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Increasing Advantage Competing with Strategy The Marketing Mix Appropriate for Segment Target : Study Catering Business Case in Entrepreneurship School Bina Amanah Cordova Tangerang" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Fatik Rahayu
Journal Name:	International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)
Journal Web:	www.ijbmi.org
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	March
Vol No.:	13
Issue No.:	03



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI) E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72



e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Increasing Advantage Competing with Strategy The Marketing Mix Appropriate for Segment Target : Study Catering Business Case in Entrepreneurship School Bina Amanah Cordova Tangerang" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Khomsiyah
Journal Name:	International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)
Journal Web:	www.ijbmi.org
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	March
Vol No.:	13
Issue No.:	03



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI) E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72



e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Increasing Advantage Competing with Strategy The Marketing Mix Appropriate for Segment Target : Study Catering Business Case in Entrepreneurship School Bina Amanah Cordova Tangerang" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Willy Arafah
Journal Name:	International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)
Journal Web:	www.ijbmi.org
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	March
Vol No.:	13
Issue No.:	03



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI) E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72



e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Increasing Advantage Competing with Strategy The Marketing Mix Appropriate for Segment Target : Study Catering Business Case in Entrepreneurship School Bina Amanah Cordova Tangerang" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Richy Wijaya Wahab
Journal Name:	International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)
Journal Web:	www.ijbmi.org
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	March
Vol No.:	13
Issue No.:	03



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI) E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72



e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Increasing Advantage Competing with Strategy The Marketing Mix Appropriate for Segment Target : Study Catering Business Case in Entrepreneurship School Bina Amanah Cordova Tangerang" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Kahti Ramadhia Risde
Journal Name:	International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)
Journal Web:	www.ijbmi.org
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	March
Vol No.:	13
Issue No.:	03



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI) E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72



e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Increasing Advantage Competing with Strategy The Marketing Mix Appropriate for Segment Target : Study Catering Business Case in Entrepreneurship School Bina Amanah Cordova Tangerang" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Prameswari Dinda Lisanti
Journal Name:	International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)
Journal Web:	www.ijbmi.org
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	March
Vol No.:	13
Issue No.:	03



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI) E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72



e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Increasing Advantage Competing with Strategy The Marketing Mix Appropriate for Segment Target : Study Catering Business Case in Entrepreneurship School Bina Amanah Cordova Tangerang" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Faiq Raihan Wijanarko
Journal Name:	International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)
Journal Web:	www.ijbmi.org
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	March
Vol No.:	13
Issue No.:	03



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI) E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72



e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Increasing Advantage Competing with Strategy The Marketing Mix Appropriate for Segment Target : Study Catering Business Case in Entrepreneurship School Bina Amanah Cordova Tangerang" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Azra Zinedine Rahman
Journal Name:	International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)
Journal Web:	www.ijbmi.org
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	March
Vol No.:	13
Issue No.:	03



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI) E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72



e-ISSN: 2319 – 8028 p-ISSN: 2319 – 801X

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Increasing Advantage Competing with Strategy The Marketing Mix Appropriate for Segment Target : Study Catering Business Case in Entrepreneurship School Bina Amanah Cordova Tangerang" has been published in International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Dewi Anggaini
Journal Name:	International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI)
Journal Web:	www.ijbmi.org
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	March
Vol No.:	13
Issue No.:	03



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Business and Management Invention (IJBMI) E-mail ID: ijbmi@invmails.com Web: www.ijbmi.org

Impact Factor: 4.72